2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60484 800.466.6809        www.fedsig.com©2021-2023 Federal Signal Corporation.   M1007 | 32023
Fire/EMS Light Bars
Allegiant®
FEATURES
APPROVALS
FS TECHNOLOGIES
•	 Low-profile, dual-color, linear light bar
available in 45", 53", 61" and 70" lengths

A B G R W
Lens Color
A B B C G R
 MODEL LENGTH
WARNING
LIGHT
CAPABILITY
WHITE LED
FLOOD LIGHTS
WHITE LED TD/
ALLEY LIGHTS
AMBER LED
SIGNALMASTER
TOP DOME
COLOR MOUNT SERIAL
ALGT21-FIRE1 21-inch Red/White Takedowns only Clear
Low-Profile
Permanent
ALGT45J-F2HR 45-inch Red/White Red Hook
ALGT45J-F2HMR 45-inch Red/White Red Hook
ALGT45J-F2HC 45-inch Red/White Clear Hook
ALGT45J-F2HMC 45-inch Red/White Clear Hook
ALGT53J-F2HRC 53-inch Red/White Red/Clear/Red Hook
ALGT53J-F2HMRC 53-inch Red/White Red/Clear/Red Hook
ALGT53J-F2HC 53-inch Red/White Clear Hook
ALGT53J-F2HMC 53-inch Red/White Clear Hook
HOW TO ORDER: SERIAL MODELS
ALL MODELS BELOW ARE 12 VDC. TO CONFIGURE A CUSTOM
ALLEGIANT, VISIT THE FEDERAL SIGNAL ONLINE CONFIGURATOR
A
RA
RW RW RT
RA RA RA RA RA
R
RL
R
RW
RL
RT RW
RW
RW
RED DOMERED DOME
A
RA
RW RW RT
RA RA RA RA RA
R
RL
R
RW
RL
RT RW
RW
RW
CLEAR DOMECLEAR DOME
ALGT21-FIRE1
RT
R
RW
R
RTRW RW
R R
RW CLEAR DOME
A
RA
RW RW RT
RA RA RA RA RA
R
RL
R
RW
RL
RT RW
RW
RW
RA
RW
RA
RW
RED DOMERED DOME CLEAR
A
RA
RW RW RT
RA RA RA RA RA
R
RL
R
RW
RL
RT RW
RW
RW
RA
RW
RA
RW
CLEAR DOMECLEAR DOME CLEAR

RW RW RW RW RW RW
CLEAR DOMECLEAR DOME RED RED RED DOMERED DOME
ALGT53D-NFPA2 ALGT61D-NFPA2
ALGT61D-NFPA1 ALGT70D-NFPA2
ALGT21D-FIRE1 ALGT21D-NFPA20D ALGT21D-NFPA20P ALGT21D-NFPA22
 MODEL LENGTH
WARNING
LIGHT
CAPABILITY
WHITE LED
FLOOD LIGHTS
WHITE LED TD/
ALLEY LIGHTS
TOP DOME
COLOR MOUNT DISCRETE
ALGT21D-FIRE1 21-inch Red/White Takedowns only Clear Low-Profile Permanent
ALGT21D-NFPA20D 21-inch Red/White Takedowns only Clear Low-Profile Permanent
ALGT21D-NFPA20P 21-inch Red/White Takedowns only Clear Low-Profile Permanent
ALGT21D-NFPA21 21-inch Red/White Takedowns only Clear Low-Profile Permanent
ALGT21D-NFPA22 21-inch Red Clear Low-Profile Permanent
ALGT53D-NFPA2 53-inch Red/White Clear Permanent
ALGT61D-NFPA2 61-inch Red/White Clear Permanent
ALGT61D-NFPA1 61-inch Red/White Red Permanent
ALGT70D-NFPA2 70-inch Red/White Clear Flat
HOW TO ORDER: DISCRETE MODELS